
NPC WORLDWIDE WEST TOKYO
NATURAL CHAMPIONSHIPS 

April 5, 2025 

HEAD JUDGE'S REPORT

JUDGE COUNT: 7
DROP HIGH/LOW: YES

 
#1. Women's Fit Model - True Novice (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 1 Yuko Maeda 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#2. Women's Fit Model - Masters 40+ (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 2 Meiko Kato 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 6
2 1 Yuko Maeda 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 9

 
#3. Women's Fit Model - Open (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 2 Meiko Kato 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 6
2 1 Yuko Maeda 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 9

 
#4. Women's Bikini - True Novice (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 5 Yuki Satou 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 3 Yumi Hara 2 2 4 4 2 2 2 12
3 6 Saori Yamaguchi 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 15
4 4 Mayumi Nakajima 4 4 2 2 4 3 4 17

 
#5. Women's Bikini - Local (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 6 Saori Yamaguchi 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#6. Women's Bikini - Novice (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 8 Reiko Kobayashi 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 6
2 5 Yuki Satou 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 9
3 3 Yumi Hara 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 7 Mayumi Doi 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
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#7. Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 9 Hanae Fujimura 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 10 Asano Kawashima 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 12
3 11 Ayaka Yamada 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 13

 
#8. Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 4 Mayumi Nakajima 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#9. Women's Bikini - Masters 45+ (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 12 Yoriko Miyagi 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 7
2 7 Mayumi Doi 1 2 2 1 1 2 2 8

 
#10. Women's Bikini - Masters 50+ (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 13 Yoko Yoshitatsu 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 12 Yoriko Miyagi 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10

 
#11. Women's Bikini - Open (10)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 9 Hanae Fujimura 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 8 Reiko Kobayashi 2 2 4 2 3 2 2 11
3 5 Yuki Satou 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 16
4 13 Yoko Yoshitatsu 4 4 3 3 2 4 4 18
5 3 Yumi Hara 6 5 5 5 5 6 5 26
6 10 Asano Kawashima 5 6 6 6 6 5 6 29
7 6 Saori Yamaguchi 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35
8 11 Ayaka Yamada 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40
9 7 Mayumi Doi 9 9 9 9 9 10 9 45

10 4 Mayumi Nakajima 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 50
 

#12. Men's Physique - Teenage (2)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 14 Takafumi Ogawa 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 15 Yo Kudou 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10

Page 2 of 7



 
#13. Men's Physique - Junior (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 20 Haruto Tsuyuki 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 21 Jo Yabuki 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 11
3 14 Takafumi Ogawa 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 14
4 18 Yusuke Natsukuri 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 16 Tenga Noe Arakawa 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25
6 17 Sota Nakamichi 6 6 7 7 6 6 6 31
7 15 Yo Kudou 7 7 6 6 7 7 7 34

 
#14. Men's Physique - True Novice (14)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 34 Taiga Tomisawa 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 26 Hoshito Kishi 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 32 Takumi Sasaki 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 16
4 22 Kei Fujiguchi 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 19
5 24 Takahiro Kakinuma 5 5 5 7 6 6 5 27
6 18 Yusuke Natsukuri 6 6 6 5 5 5 6 28
7 16 Tenga Noe Arakawa 7 7 7 6 7 7 7 35
8 30 Takumi Obata 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40
9 33 Hasu Tokuyama 9 10 9 10 9 9 9 46

10 35 Wenxuan Zhao 10 9 10 9 10 10 10 49
11 31 Ryoji Oyamada 11 12 11 11 11 11 11 55
12 29 Yuki Morimoto 12 11 12 12 12 12 12 60
13 23 Tadaaki Hasegawa 13 13 13 13 14 13 13 65
14 27 Yushi Kumagai 14 14 14 14 13 14 14 70

 
#15. Men's Physique - Beginner (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 36 Kaito Funayama 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 37 Eiji Matsubara 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 38 Masaki Yamamoto 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 17
4 39 Yuuki Nishino 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 18

Page 3 of 7



 
#16. Men's Physique - Local (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 40 Ryuichirou Sato 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 24 Takahiro Kakinuma 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 10
3 37 Eiji Matsubara 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 15
4 41 Yusuke Tanaka 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20

 
#17. Men's Physique - Novice A (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 44 Takuya Ito 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 34 Taiga Tomisawa 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 45 Hiroki Yumoto 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 32 Takumi Sasaki 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 42 Ryo Tateyama 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25
6 39 Yuuki Nishino 6 6 6 7 6 7 6 31
7 37 Eiji Matsubara 7 7 7 6 7 6 7 34

 
#18. Men's Physique - Novice B (9)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 52 Naoya Yasui 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 20 Haruto Tsuyuki 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 10
3 48 Ryuichi Kato 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 15
4 46 Masayuki Anada 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 20
5 47 Kouta Shimazaki 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 25
6 51 Yosuke Shimbo 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30
7 50 Norihiro Nagasawa 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35
8 41 Yusuke Tanaka 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40
9 49 Sho Kudo 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 45

 
#19. Men's Physique - Novice C (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 53 Hiroki Kokubu 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 55 Isamu Yoshioka 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 40 Ryuichirou Sato 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 54 Hidenori Tanino 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
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#20. Men's Physique - Novice D (14)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 65 Tatsuo Toyoda 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 64 Jakob Takeda 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 62 Yuya Suzuki 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 17
4 59 Yoshiki Miyazawa 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 18
5 56 Grant Eddie 5 6 5 6 5 5 5 26
6 60 Rintaro Sakai 6 7 6 7 6 6 6 31
7 21 Jo Yabuki 7 5 7 5 7 8 7 33
8 26 Hoshito Kishi 8 8 8 8 8 7 8 40
9 63 Shunosuke Takahashi 9 9 10 9 9 10 9 46

10 36 Kaito Funayama 10 10 9 10 10 9 10 49
11 57 Tadanori Kanemitsu 11 11 11 11 11 12 11 55
12 58 Takumi Kawasaki 12 13 12 13 13 11 12 62
13 22 Kei Fujiguchi 13 12 13 12 12 13 13 63
14 30 Takumi Obata 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 70

 
#21. Men's Physique - Masters 35+ (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 56 Grant Eddie 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 46 Masayuki Anada 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 54 Hidenori Tanino 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 66 Ryosuke Murai 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 29 Yuki Morimoto 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25

 
#22. Men's Physique - Masters 40+ (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 68 Hiroshi Kawai 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 6
2 71 Takuya Yako 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 9
3 33 Hasu Tokuyama 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 66 Ryosuke Murai 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 69 Shigeru Matsuo 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25
6 70 Nobuyuki Okugawa 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30

 
#23. Men's Physique - Masters 45+ (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 72 Ryo Uekama 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 31 Ryoji Oyamada 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
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#24. Men's Physique - Masters 50+ (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 48 Ryuichi Kato 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 57 Tadanori Kanemitsu 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 11
3 73 Tooru Takahashi 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 14
4 23 Tadaaki Hasegawa 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20

 
#25. Men's Physique - Open Class A (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 44 Takuya Ito 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 45 Hiroki Yumoto 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 74 Yamato Okuyama 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 46 Masayuki Anada 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 75 Wataru Tobita 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25
6 47 Kouta Shimazaki 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30
7 37 Eiji Matsubara 7 7 7 7 7 8 7 35
8 39 Yuuki Nishino 8 8 8 8 8 7 8 40

 
#26. Men's Physique - Open Class B (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 77 Kenshiro Sanada 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 52 Naoya Yasui 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 68 Hiroshi Kawai 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 15
4 71 Takuya Yako 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 20
5 53 Hiroki Kokubu 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 25
6 55 Isamu Yoshioka 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30
7 76 Ryuki Harada 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35
8 51 Yosuke Shimbo 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40
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#27. Men's Physique - Open Class C (13)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 80 Shoto Suzuki 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 5
2 78 Taro Okada 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 10
3 65 Tatsuo Toyoda 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 62 Yuya Suzuki 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 63 Shunosuke Takahashi 5 5 5 6 5 5 5 25
6 81 Koziro Yokogawa 6 6 7 8 6 6 6 31
7 64 Jakob Takeda 7 7 6 5 7 7 7 34
8 72 Ryo Uekama 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 40
9 59 Yoshiki Miyazawa 9 9 9 9 10 11 9 46

10 56 Grant Eddie 11 10 11 10 9 9 11 51
11 60 Rintaro Sakai 10 11 10 12 11 10 10 52
12 79 Masato Suzuki 12 12 12 11 12 12 12 60
13 22 Kei Fujiguchi 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 65

 
#28. Men's Classic Physique - Novice (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 82 Mitsuhide Inomata 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#29. Men's Classic Physique - Open (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 82 Mitsuhide Inomata 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 83 Soma Tanaka 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10

 
#30. Men's Bodybuilding - Novice (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 83 Soma Tanaka 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#31. Men's Bodybuilding - Open (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 83 Soma Tanaka 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
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